CAN YOU HELP IN THE CANTEEN IN TERM 3?
If so, please write your name in the highlighted section
below on your preferred day and return this form to
school. You can write your name more than once!

Monday 21 July Jodie Peart
WEEK 1 Wednesday 23 July Bek Howard & Cherie Pagan
Friday 25 July Crystal Mudford & Morgan Adams
Monday 28 July Sarah Johnston
WEEK 2 Wednesday 30 July Kylie Luckie
Friday 1 August Jodie Peart & Lib Walker
Monday 4 August Carly Hutchison & Bronte Ross
WEEK 3 Wednesday 6 August Kristy Taylor
Friday 8 August Soccer Gala Day
Jacqui Quayle & Jane Semmler
Monday 11 August Belinda Moeris
WEEK 4 Wednesday 13 August
Friday 15 August
Monday 18 August
WEEK 5 Wednesday 20 August
Friday 22 August
Monday 25 August Sarah Johnston
WEEK 6 Wednesday 27 August Eline Weston &
Friday 29 August Emma Hayes & Adam Howard
Monday 1 September Carly Hutchison & Bronte Ross
WEEK 7 Wednesday 3 September
Friday 5 September Crystal Mudford & Jill O’Connor
Monday 8 September Kylie Luckie
WEEKS | Wednesday |10 September | B
Friday 12 September | Jodie Peart & Jamee Wykes
Monday 15 September | Eline Weston
WEEK 9 Wednesday 17 September
Friday 19 September | Laura Jordan & Sarah Adams
Monday 22 September
WEEK 10 Wednesday 24 September

Friday

26 September






